29
U
LTR
A
 Q
U
IC
K
NV/NH
00C
6 S00CUQU/80/6A/690V 004331003 19 2,8 aR 3/120 180
10 S00CUQU/80/10A/690V 004331004 62 3,3 aR 3/120 180
16 S00CUQU/80/16A/690V 004331005 154 4,1 aR 3/120 180
20 S00CUQU/80/20A/690V 004331006 290 5 aR 3/120 180
25 S00CUQU/80/25A/690V 004331007 590 5,8 aR 3/120 180
35 S00CUQU/80/35A/690V 004331008 1.160 8 aR 3/120 180
40 S00CUQU/80/40A/690V 004331009 1.500 11 aR 3/120 180
50 S00CUQU/80/50A/690V 004331010 2.370 16 aR 3/120 180
63 S00CUQU/80/63A/690V 004331011 4.650 20 aR 3/120 180
80 S00CUQU/80/80A/690V 004331012 5.350 25 aR 3/120 180
100 S00CUQU/80/100A/690V 004331013 10.500 32 aR 3/120 180
125 S00CUQU/80/125A/690V 004331014 21.300 40 aR 3/120 180
00
6 S00UQU/80/6A/690V 004331102 18 2,8 gR 3/90 180
10 S00UQU/80/10A/690V 004331103 60 3,3 gR 3/90 180
16 S00UQU/80/16A/690V 004331104 170 4,1 gR 3/90 180
20 S00UQU/80/20A/690V 004331105 250 5 gR 3/90 180
25 S00UQU/80/25A/690V 004331106 460 5,8 gR 3/90 180
35 S00UQU/80/35A/690V 004331116 1.000 8 gR 3/90 180
40 S00UQU/80/40A/690V 004331110 1.300 11 gR 3/90 180
50 S00UQU/80/50A/690V 004331111 1.500 16 gR 3/90 180
63 S00UQU/80/63A/690V 004331112 3.000 20 gR 3/90 180
80 S00UQU/80/80A/690V 004331113 5.300 25 gR 3/90 180
100 S00UQU/80/100A/690V 004331114 9.000 32 gR 3/90 180
125 S00UQU/80/125A/690V 004331115 16.000 40 gR 3/90 180
160 S00UQU/80/160A/690V 004331117 24.000 44 aR 3/90 180
0
6 S0UQU/97/6A/690V 004332101 18 2,8 gR 3/45 320
10 S0UQU/97/10A/690V 004332102 60 3,3 gR 3/45 320
16 S0UQU/97/16A/690V 004332103 170 4,1 gR 3/45 320
20 S0UQU/97/20A/690V 004332104 250 5 gR 3/45 320
25 S0UQU/97/25A/690V 004332105 460 5,8 gR 3/45 320
35 S0UQU/97/35A/690V 004332116 1.000 8 gR 3/45 320
40 S0UQU/97/40A/690V 004332108 1.300 11 gR 3/45 320
50 S0UQU/97/50A/690V 004332109 1.500 16 gR 3/45 320
63 S0UQU/97/63A/690V 004332110 3.000 20 gR 3/45 320
80 S0UQU/97/80A/690V 004332111 5.300 25 gR 3/45 320
100 S0UQU/97/100A/690V 004332112 9.000 32 gR 3/45 320
125 S0UQU/97/125A/690V 004332113 16.000 40 gR 3/45 320
160 S0UQU/97/160A/690V 004332114 24.000 44 aR 3/45 320
A D E F I J N
00C 105 21 48 58 8,5 80 54
00 105 27 48 58 11,5 80 54
0 121 27 48 58 11,5 97 69